1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary IL 60013
Phone
Fax
800-981-0363
847-639-1508
E-mail
Web
®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2009
These parts are preproduction products for electrical evaluation only.
Specification subject to change without notice.
0402 CHIP INDUCTORS
Document 434-1 Revised 06/02/09
Inductance2 Percent Q3 Q typ at Q typ at Q typ at SRF min4 DCR max5 Imax
Part number1 (nH) tolerance nom 300 MHz 800 MHz 1.5 GHz (GHz) (Ohms) (mA)
AE235RAH1N5JSZ 1.5 5 10 30 55 65 18.0 0.03 1500
AE235RAH2N7JSZ 2.7 5 20 40 67 85 15.0 0.05 1200
AE235RAH3N9JSZ 3.9 5 25 35 58 82 10.0 0.07 1000
AE235RAH4N3JSZ 4.3 5 25 35 58 90 10.0 0.07 1000
AE235RAH4N7JSZ 4.7 5 25 40 65 85 8.0 0.07 1000
AE235RAH5N1JSZ 5.1 5 25 35 60 78 8.0 0.12 800
AE235RAH6N2GSZ 6.2 2 25 40 63 80 8.0 0.09 950
AE235RAH6N8GSZ 6.8 2 25 45 70 90 6.0 0.09 950
AE235RAH7N5GSZ 7.5 2 25 38 58 75 6.0 0.13 850
AE235RAH9N1GSZ 9.1 2 25 40 62 85 5.5 0.14 800
AE235RAH10NGSZ 10 2 25 38 60 75 5.5 0.17 750
AE235RAH12NGSZ 12 2 30 40 60 80 5.5 0.14 750
AE235RAH15NGSZ 15 2 30 40 60 80 5.0 0.16 700
AE235RAH18NGSZ 18 2 25 40 63 80 4.5 0.27 500
AE235RAH22NGSZ 22 2 25 35 55 73 4.0 0.30 500
AE235RAH27NGSZ 27 2 25 35 55 60 3.5 0.52 400
AE235RAH33NGSZ 33 2 25 35 55 60 3.2 0.63 380
AE235RAH39NGSZ 39 2 25 35 55 62 3.0 0.70 350
AE235RAH47NGSZ 47 2 25 34 52 60 2.9 1.08 270
AE235RAH56NGSZ 56 2 25 36 53 50 2.8 1.17 210
1. When ordering, please specify testing code:
AE235RAH56NGSZ
Testing: Z = Coilcraft Critical Products Environmental Stress
Conditions Testing.